
HDFS Intern Sites
Fall 2015

Organization Website First Name Last Name Email Address
Activate 4 Kids activate4kids.com Sandra Castro sandra.castro@optum.com
Advanced Health Education Center http://www.aheconline.com/ Lesa Mohr Lmohr@AHEConline.com
Alief ISD After School Program http://www.aliefisd.net/groups/after-school-program Margot Butler margot.butler@aliefisd.net
American Diabetes Association http://www.diabetes.org/ Mary Beaumann mbaumann@diabetes.org

Endesha Williams Endsha.williams@Redcross.com
Loni Maughan loni.maughan@redcross.org

Amigos www.amigoslink.org Heidi M. Hagen McPherson hmcpherson@amigoslink.org
Avon Walk for Breast Cancer http://www.avon39.org/ Zett Small volunteer.houston@avonwalk.org

Darcy Padgett darcy@beebusy.org
Norman Mitchell norman@beebusy.org

BOUNCE Healthy Lifestyle Program http://bounce.uh.edu/ Dr. Norma Olvera nolvera@uh.edu
Buckner Family Hope Center Aldine http://www.buckneraldine.com/

http://www.candohouston.org/
http://www.candohouston.org/internshippracticum-app

Julia Mendoza Julia.mendoza2@memorialhermann.org
Alyssa Luksa Alyssa.luksa@memorialhermann.org

Children's Museum of Houston http://www.cmhouston.org/
City of Houston Health and Human Service Dept http://www.houstontx.gov/health/aboutus.html Patsy Cano patsy.cano@houstontx.gov
Community Family Centers http://www.communityfamilycenters.org Rose Avelar mavelar@communityfamilycenters.org
Cornerstone Christian Academy http://cornerstonecca.org/ Kathy Barnett kbarnett@cornerstonecca.org
DeBakey High School for Health Professionals http://www.houstonisd.org/DeBakey Will Blackburn evillato@houstonisd.org
Education for Life Program www.dsah.org/education-for-life Monserrat Pardo mpardo@dsah.org
Fort Bend Familiy Health Center http://myaccesshealth.org/ Lentini Sheila slentini.fbfhc@tachc.org
Hispanic Health Coalition http://hispanic-health.org/ Dr. Norma Olvera nolvera@uh.edu
Houston Aphasia Recovery Center http://www.harctx.org/ Stephanie Schmadeke Stephanie@harctx.org
Houston Department of Health and Human Services http://www.houstontx.gov/health/ Katherine Price volunteer@houstontx.gov

Cathy Gauthier bsinclair@houstonfoodbank.org
Millie Jones mjones@houstonfoodbank.org
Jeremy Comeaux jbcomeaux@houstonmethodist.org
Gabrielle Montoya gmontoya2@houstonmethodist.org

Kalu Yala http://www.larc.ttu.edu/2014/02/kalu-yala/ Kate Stewart internships@kaluyala.com 
KidVenture http://kidventure.com/ Luke McGinty luke@kidventure.com
Koala Health and Wellness koalacenters.com Dr. Joel Bloom jBloom@koalacenters.com

Dolores Mejia-Garcia Dmgarcia@mdanderson.org
Jeanette Lastrape jmlastrape@mdanderson.org

MD Anderson Office of Cancer Survivorship
http://www.mdanderson.org/patient-and-cancer-
information/cancer-information/cancer-
topics/survivorship/index.html Dr. Guadalupe Palos/Jacklyn Flores jjflores@mdanderson.org

MD Anderson Office of Health Disparities Research
http://www.mdanderson.org/education-and-
research/departments-programs-and-labs/departments-
and-divisions/health-disparities-research/index.html Crystal Roberson clroberson@mdanderson.org

Memorial Hermann Southeast Hospital
http://www.memorialhermann.org/locations/southeas
t/ Cheryl Holcomb Cheryl.holcomb@memorialhermann.org

Mental Health Association http://www.mhahouston.org/ Alejandra Posada aposada@mhahouston.org
Monarch Diagnostic Clinic & Therapy Services http://monarchinstitute.org/ Christopher Perri cperri@monarchschool.org
Neighborhood Centers Inc. http://www.hhsc.state.tx.us/ Meggin Lorino mary.breaux@dfps.state.tx.us
Oakbend Medical Center https://www.oakbendmedcenter.org/ Kristi Kaiser Kkaiser@obmc.org
Oakmont Health Care http://www.oakmonthealthcare.com/
Promoting Achievement in Communities Everywhere 
(PACE)

http://paceinaction.org/
Dr. Lakia M. Scott lakia.scott@paceinaction.org

Recipe for Success http://recipe4success.org/ Dr. Julie Garza julie@recipe4success.org
Sewa International USA Houston Chapter houston.sewausa.org Kavita Tewary educationHouston@sewausa.org

Sheltering Arms Day Center
http://shelteringarms.org/services/dayCenter/day_cen
ter.php Donna Dauria. Burleigh dburleigh@shelteringarms.org

Social Motion Skills www.socialmotionskills.org Maria Silva admin@socialmotionskills.org
Team Health Emergency Medicine http://www.teamhealth.com/ Aisha Hasan aisha_hasan@teamhealth.com
Texas Children’s Hospital http://texaschildrens.org/ Laura Marceau lmmarcea@texaschildrens.org
Texas Department of Family & Protective Services http://www.dfps.state.tx.us/ Mary Breaux jday@vitaliving.org
Texas Society for Public Health Education http://txsophe.org/ info@txsophe.org

Aisha Belleny Aisha.Belleny@cac.hctx.net
Dr. Lawrence Thompson Jr. lawrence.thompson@cac.hctx.net
Merri Hahn Merri.Hahn@cac.hctx.net
Karen Pacheco Karen.Pacheco@cac.hctx.net

The Happiness Connection www.thehappinessconnectioninc.com Dr. Laura Licato llicato@icloud.com
The Health Museum thehealthmuseum.org Adam Benjamin abenjamin@thehealthmuseum.org
Neighborhood Centers Inc. http://www.neighborhood-centers.org/ Dr. Jerry Evans mlorino@neighborhood-centers.org
UH Cougars for Kids http://sites.tech.uh.edu/cougars-for-kids/ Dr. Gail Hudson-Gillan CougarsForKids@uh.edu
UH Wellness Center http://www.uh.edu/wellness/ Reuben Parrish rgparris@central.uh.edu
United Way Bright Beginnings Shines https://www.unitedwayhouston.org/our-work/academic-su Katherine Von Haefen kvonhaefen@unitedwayhouston.org
University of Houston Athletics Department http://www.uhcougars.com/ Helen Gore Laird hlaird@uh.edu
University of Houston Charter School http://www.uh.edu/charter-school/ Carolyn Black cfblack@uh.edu

Kelvin Sampson kmsampso@central.uh.edu
Matt Read msread@uh.edu
Loceis Reynaud lsreynau@central.uh.edu

University of Houston Sports Medicine Hajime Takashima htakashi@central.uh.edu
University of Houston Sports Performance Osmin Guevara, Jr oguevar2@uh.edu

Jillian Day cgauthier@cmhouston.org
Joseph Cooper Jcooper@vataling.org
Jillian Day jday@vitaliving.org
Amanda Hunt Amandahu@ymcahouston.org
David Thang david.thang@ymcahouston.org
Amelia DeLanda Amelia.Delanda@ymcahouston.org

BeeBusy http://beebusy.org/

American Red Cross http://www.redcross.org/

Children's Memorial Hermann Hospital http://childrens.memorialhermann.org/patients-families/ch

jasmine@candohouston.org

houstonmethodist.orgHouston Methodist Leading Medicine

MD Anderson Cancer Center http://www.mdanderson.org/

Can Do Houston Dr. Jasmine J. Opusunju

Houston Food Bank http://www.houstonfoodbank.org/

ymcahouston.orgYMCA Houston

vitaliving.org 

The Children’s Assessment Center

University of Houston Men’s Basketball Office http://www.uhcougars.com/staffdir/hou-staffdir.html

http://cachouston.org/internship-goals-and-philosophy-of-tr

http://www.uh.edu/class/hhp/

Vita Living Creating Caring for People with Disabilities
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